
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Larry Boers 1.711 Jeff Locke 50-3X
Jeff Locke 1.773 Larry Boers 50-1X
George MacDonald 1.919 George MacDonald 48-2X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

George MacDonald 2.771 Jeff Locke 98-1X
George MacDonald 2.810 George MacDonald 97-4X
Larry Boers 2.941 George MacDonald 96-3X

3T LG Group 1.4426 3T LG Score 150-7X

George MacDonald 2.2027 Larry Boers 144-3X
Larry Boers 2.2917 Jeff Locke 140-4X
Michael Hamilton 2.3880 George MacDonald 140-2X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X

George MacDonald 3.1130 Jeff Locke 278-1X
Jeff Locke 3.5577 Michael Hamilton 272-1X
Larry Boers 3.8140 Larry Boers 271-2X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 440-10X

George MacDonald 2.6578 Jeff Locke 418-5X
Larry Boers 3.0528 Larry Boers 415-5X
Jeff Locke 3.0787 Michael Hamilton 410-2X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

Match Summary

Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR
TCGC LR Shooters - 03/30/2024
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match 2Gun
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points Group Agg

1 Larry Boers 1-3 2 1 3 3 9 3.0528
2 Jeff Locke 1-1 4 2 2 1 9 3.0787
3 George MacDonald 1-2 1 3 1 5 10 2.6578
4 Michael Hamilton 2-4 3 4 4 2 13 3.1832
5 Larry Kahle 2-3 5 6 5 6 22 3.8772
6 Kevin Turner 2-1 6 7 6 4 23 4.7670
7 Matt Daly 1-4 7 5 7 7 26 5.8208

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 03/30/2024

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg Score X

1 George MacDonald 1-2 2.411 1.919 2.278 2.2027 140 2
2 Larry Boers 1-3 1.711 2.665 2.499 2.2917 144 3
3 Michael Hamilton 2-4 2.261 1.942 2.961 2.3880 138 1
4 Jeff Locke 1-1 1.773 3.507 2.519 2.5997 140 4
5 Larry Kahle 2-3 2.848 2.840 3.304 2.9973 130 0
6 Kevin Turner 2-1 4.809 3.424 3.988 4.0737 126 1
7 Matt Daly 1-4 6.124 3.321 3.548 4.3310 134 0

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4426

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 03/30/2024

Page 3 of 8



Light Gun Score
Relay- LG

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X Group Agg

1 Larry Boers 1-3 50 1 48 1 46 1 144 3 2.2917
2 Jeff Locke 1-1 50 3 45 1 45 0 140 4 2.5997
3 George MacDonald 1-2 48 2 46 0 46 0 140 2 2.2027
4 Michael Hamilton 2-4 43 0 48 1 47 0 138 1 2.3880
5 Matt Daly 1-4 40 0 47 0 47 0 134 0 4.3310
6 Larry Kahle 2-3 40 0 44 0 46 0 130 0 2.9973
7 Kevin Turner 2-1 43 0 38 0 45 1 126 1 4.0737

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 03/30/2024

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg Score X

1 George MacDonald 1-2 3.758 2.810 2.771 3.1130 258 7
2 Jeff Locke 1-1 3.208 3.444 4.021 3.5577 278 1
3 Larry Boers 1-3 3.142 5.359 2.941 3.8140 271 2
4 Michael Hamilton 2-4 3.395 5.219 3.321 3.9783 272 1
5 Larry Kahle 2-3 5.253 4.564 4.454 4.7570 254 1
6 Kevin Turner 2-1 5.537 4.862 5.982 5.4603 265 2
7 Matt Daly 1-4 6.971 5.876 9.085 7.3107 251 1

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 03/30/2024

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay- HG

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X Group Agg

1 Jeff Locke 1-1 98 1 91 0 89 0 278 1 3.5577
2 Michael Hamilton 2-4 89 0 92 1 91 0 272 1 3.9783
3 Larry Boers 1-3 90 1 85 0 96 1 271 2 3.8140
4 Kevin Turner 2-1 84 0 90 0 91 2 265 2 5.4603
5 George MacDonald 1-2 65 0 96 3 97 4 258 7 3.1130
6 Larry Kahle 2-3 78 0 89 1 87 0 254 1 4.7570
7 Matt Daly 1-4 85 1 86 0 80 0 251 1 7.3107

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 03/30/2024

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  295-7X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group 2Gun 2Gun

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg Score X

1 George MacDonald 1-2 2.2027 3.1130 2.6578 398 9
2 Larry Boers 1-3 2.2917 3.8140 3.0528 415 5
3 Jeff Locke 1-1 2.5997 3.5577 3.0787 418 5
4 Michael Hamilton 2-4 2.3880 3.9783 3.1832 410 2
5 Larry Kahle 2-3 2.9973 4.7570 3.8772 384 1
6 Kevin Turner 2-1 4.0737 5.4603 4.7670 391 3
7 Matt Daly 1-4 4.3310 7.3107 5.8208 385 1

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 03/30/2024

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score 2Gun

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X Group Aggregate

1 Jeff Locke 1-1 140 4 278 1 418 5 3.0787
2 Larry Boers 1-3 144 3 271 2 415 5 3.0528
3 Michael Hamilton 2-4 138 1 272 1 410 2 3.1832
4 George MacDonald 1-2 140 2 258 7 398 9 2.6578
5 Kevin Turner 2-1 126 1 265 2 391 3 4.7670
6 Matt Daly 1-4 134 0 251 1 385 1 5.8208
7 Larry Kahle 2-3 130 0 254 1 384 1 3.8772

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 03/30/2024

6 Target Score Record:  440-10X
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